
               KITS FOR MODEL 8000-543-210
           Issued: DP9-19-02  
             
              

 
1) Complete Pump Head   N/A  
 
2) Switch Assembly   N/A  
 
3) Check Valve Assembly  N/A  
 
4)  Upper Housing    94-379-00  
 
5) Valve Assembly (Standard)  N/A  
  
6) Diaphragm    SEE # 10  
 
7) Drive Assembly   SEE # 10   
  
8) Motor     11-111-00   
 
9) Valve Assembly(by pass)  94-391-05  
 
10)  Solid Diaphragm Drive Assembly  94-385-32 

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

7

8

10

BYPAS S 	
  MODE L S

BYPAS S 	
  MODE L S

W/O	
  PRE S S .	
  SW.


